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                                                                                      SEGUNDO  SEMESTRE 2014

	CURSO: 2º A  Enseñanza Media


	SUBSECTOR
	CERTAMENES
	OTRAS EVALUACIONES (ADP)

	
	1º
	2º
	3º
	
	
	
	
	

	LENGUAJE

HANS VILLALOBOS
	25/08
	29/08
Libro
	26/09
	29/10
	
	
	
	

	COMPRENSION LECTORA
CATALINA PIÑA
	04/09
	02/10
	30/10
	21/08
Análisis de textos
	
	
	
	

	MATEMATICA

ALVARO CAMPUSANO
	03/09
	15/10
	12/11
	
	
	
	
	

	MATEMATICA TALLER

M. AVALOS- S. RUBIO
	02/09
	14/10
	18/11
	
	
	
	
	

	HISTORIA

GLORIA VASQUEZ
	04/09
	23/10
	20/11
	Trabajo
	Notas
Acumulativas
	
	
	

	INGLES

MARCELINA GONZALEZ
	22/09
	24/10
	
	10/10
	03/11
	
	
	

	BIOLOGIA

RUTH RIVEROS
	11/09
	23/10
	20/11
	13/11
	
	
	
	

	FISICA

JOSE SALDAÑA
	12/08
	02/09
	30/09
	28/10
	18/11
	
	
	

	QUIMICA

INES PAEZ
	30/09
	28/10
	18/11
	
	
	
	
	

	MUSICA

MARCOS SOTO U.
	31/07
	21/08
	11/09
	02/10
	13/11
	
	
	

	EDUCACION FISICA

LUIS FERRADA
	18/08
	08/09
	13/10
	
	
	
	
	

	RELIGION

CARMEN GLORIA DEL PINO
	29/10
	26/11
	
	27/08
	24/09
	
	
	


	CURSO: 2º B  Enseñanza Media


	SUBSECTOR
	CERTAMENES
	OTRAS EVALUACIONES(ADP)

	
	1º
	2º
	3º
	
	
	
	
	

	LENGUAJE

NELLY LOPEZ
	21/08
	28/08
	30/10
	Disertaciones
	
	
	
	

	COMPRENSION LECTORA
CATALINA PÑA
	25/09
	23/10
	20/10
	21/08

Análisis de textos
	
	
	
	

	MATEMATICA

ALEJANDRO SALGADO
	29/08
	05/09
	26/09
	
	
	
	
	

	MATEMATICA TALLER

M. AVALOS- S. RUBIO
	04/09
	16/10
	20/11
	
	
	
	
	

	HISTORIA

GLORIA VASQUEZ
	03/09
	22/10
	19/11
	Notas

Acumulativas
	Trabajo
	
	
	

	INGLES

MARCELINA GONZALEZ
	24/09
	22/10
	
	09/10
	30/10
	
	
	

	BIOLOGIA

RUTH RIVEROS
	12/09
	24/10
	21/11
	14/11
	
	
	
	

	FISICA

JOSE SALDAÑA
	11/08
	01/09
	29/09
	27/10
	17/11
	
	
	

	QUIMICA

INES PAEZ
	30/09
	28/10
	18/11
	
	
	
	
	

	MUSICA

MARCOS SOTO U.
	31/07
	21/08
	11/09
	02/10
	13/11
	
	
	

	EDUCACION FISICA

CARMEN AGUILERA
	22/08
	05/09
	17/10
	14/11
	
	
	
	

	RELIGION

CARMEN GLORIA DEL PINO
	29/10
	26/11
	
	27/08
	24/09
	
	
	


	CURSO: 2º C  Enseñanza Media


	SUBSECTOR
	CERTAMENES
	OTRAS EVALUACIONES(ADP)

	
	1º
	2º
	3º
	
	
	
	
	

	LENGUAJE

PAMELA REYES
	13/08
	27/08

Control Lect.
	25/08- 15/10
	29/10
	25/08

Taller
	
	
	

	COMPRENSION LECTORA
CATALINA PÑA
	04/09
	02/10
	06/11
	20/11
Trabajos acumulativos
	
	
	
	

	MATEMATICA

MARCELO AVALOS
	21/08
	03/10
	13/11
	
	
	
	
	

	MATEMATICA TALLER

A.SALGADO- A. CAMPUSANO
	25/08
	13/10
	17/11
	
	
	
	
	

	HISTORIA

MARCO REYES
	22/08
	22/09
	20/10
	Trabajos

Acumulativos
	
	
	
	

	INGLES

MARCELINA GONZALEZ
	23/09
	21/10
	
	07/10
	28/10
	
	
	

	BIOLOGIA

RUTH RIVEROS
	12/09
	24/10
	21/11
	14/11
	
	
	
	

	FISICA

JOSE SALDAÑA
	14/08
	04/09
	02/10
	30/10
	20/11
	
	
	

	QUIMICA

INES PAEZ
	14/08
	04/09
	04/10
	30/10
	20/11
	
	
	

	MUSICA

MARCOS SOTO U.
	31/07
	21/08
	11/09
	09/10
	13/11
	
	
	

	EDUCACION FISICA

CARMEN AGUILERA
	18/08
	01/09
	13/10
	10/11
	
	
	
	

	RELIGION

CARMEN GLORIA DEL PINO
	29/10
	26/11
	
	27/08
	24/09
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